DRxxx03
0
1.0
2.0
3.0
0 10 20 30 40 50 60
Ambient Temperature (°C)
Lo

3.3
[83.7]
Part Number Nomenclature
AC
Output
Only
Series
Operating Voltage
06: 1-60 VDC
10: 1-100 VDC
24: 24-280 VAC
48: 48-600 VAC
Rated Load Current
03: 3 Amps
06: 6 Amps
12: 12 Amps
Control Voltage
D: 4-32 VDC
A: 208-265 VAC
B: 90-140 VAC
E: 18-36 VAC
Switching Type
Blank: Zero Voltage Turn-On
            (AC Output Only)
R: Random Turn-On
    (AC Output Only)
0324 DDR R
Required for valid part number
For options only and not required for valid part number
SeriesOne DR Single Channel 3 Amps
AC/DC Output
•  3 Amps output power rating
•  60 & 100 VDC, 24 to 600 VAC operating voltage ratings
•  4-32 VDC, 24, 120 & 230 VAC control input options available
•  IP20 housing with unique integrated heat sink design
•  AC Output versions with Zero Voltage Turn-On for resistive
    loads and Random Turn-On for inductive loads
•  High power density for multiple units
•  UL & cUL Listed
•  CE & RoHS compliant
HO/CR/SO/EN
Rev.102416
America Tel.: +1 (877) 502 5500
EMEA Tel.: +44 (0) 1202 416170
Asia Pacific Tel.: +86 (21) 2306 1648